INTERTECH Triatlon Jedovnice - Celkové, 25.05.2025
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#

Jméno

Kocar Lukds (1992)
Odehnal Jan (2004)
Odehnal Jakub (2006)
Franc Pavel (1986)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Cintula Lukas (1991)
Vintrlik Martin (1977)
MELICHAR 3IMON (2008)
Kroupa Tomas (1987)
Ozorak Miroslav (1973)
KFivanek Josef (1979)
Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Nesrsta Michal (1981)
Zajicek Petr (1974)

Hohl Adam (1999)
Safranek Jachym (2007)
Hortiova Adriana (2000)
Malendk Filip (1990)
Zajicek Jakub (2007)
Soudek Lukas (1983)
Brazda Vit (1994)
Polivka Ludék (1978)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
vencabuer martin (2001)
Vecefa Tomas (1989)
Stehlik Petr (1989)
Borek Martin (1972)
Hlaviziia Antonin (1962)
Pistova Sarka (2002)
Cech Ladislav (1973)
Malik Jakub (2009)

Maly David (1996)
Chvatik Zdenék (1986)
Konecna Marketa (1985)
Giergielova Markéta (1979)
Stefl Filip (1993)

Ucik Zdenék (1987)

Rus Petr (1984)
Budinova Blanka (2007)
Solcova Eva (1984)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
2BWINNER TEAM
ENDEKA team

2BWINNER TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
2BWINNER TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
MOV3MENT

Elite Sport Boskovice
MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever
Alfa Tri Team
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

TITAN TRILIFE

Alfa Tri Team

Individualni
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

TITAN TRILIFE

Cas

00:50:57,68
00:54:58,96
00:56:03,33
00:57:26,61
00:58:03,89
00:58:43,83
00:59:16,76
00:59:50,75
00:59:54,32
01:00:00,49
01:00:10,07
01:00:37,45
01:01:37,00
01:02:05,55
01:02:49,48
01:02:56,75
01:02:59,98
01:03:12,99
01:03:35,43
01:04:48,23
01:04:51,25
01:04:53,45
01:05:06,34
01:05:30,55
01:06:13,04
01:06:13,78
01:06:22,38
01:07:13,82
01:07:18,17
01:07:22,09
01:07:24,49
01:08:59,34
01:10:19,22
01:10:45,74
01:10:56,59
01:11:08,33
01:11:50,12
01:11:51,35
01:12:03,46
01:13:24,45

Plavani



41 Frantisek Jiri (1986)

42 Drtil Ji¥f (1968)

43 Malik Michal (1979)

44 Gruber Milos (1984)

45 Stehlik Pavel (1974)

46 cintulova pavlina (1992)
47 Kruml Tomas (1966)

48 Klusék Jan (1975)

49 Novotn4 Lucie (1975)
50 Barak Martin (1980)

51 Gocaltovsky Ladislav (1960)
52 KogaF JiFi (1993)

53 Malik Maté&j (2006)

54 Mejzlik Petr (1959)

55 Kropacek Jaroslav (1970)
56 Hloh Martin (1979)

57 Judések Jaroslav (1981)
58 Janak Karel (1957)

59 Dopitova Lucie (1992)
60 Flek Pavel (1972)

61 Hoferek Jakub (1993)

62 Palikova Anna (2008)

63 Koti Heidi (1997)

64 Lacigova Simona (1962)
65 Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
66 Drépal Pavel (1963)

67 Mecl Karel (1963)

68 Jaros Vlado (1968)

69 Gocaltovska Katefina (1965)
70 Blechova Adriana (1995)
71 Hraban Pavel (1991)

72 Hégrova lvona (1969)
73 Svitalek Petr (1986)

74 Pokorny Jan (1970)

75 Pecka Antonin (2003)
76 Musilova Pavla (1976)
DNF Simonovsky Filip (2006)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 09:26

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

MOV3MENT
MOV3MENT
2BWINNER TEAM

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TITAN TRILIFE
Liga 100 TRIMAN

Elite Sport Boskovice

Hodonin

Hasici Brno

01:13:54,29
01:14:05,48
01:14:42,64
01:14:59,41
01:15:17,13
01:15:24,24
01:15:57,46
01:16:44,65
01:17:01,53
01:17:24,34
01:17:32,65
01:17:55,68
01:19:52,01
01:20:37,19
01:21:19,50
01:22:06,85
01:22:09,67
01:22:10,97
01:22:31,64
01:25:09,18
01:25:10,00
01:25:13,72
01:25:30,78
01:26:41,02
01:27:33,39
01:28:51,99
01:30:05,43
01:31:53,51
01:33:55,71
01:35:04,51
01:37:18,81
01:37:51,88
01:39:44,15
01:41:10,62
01:46:52,70
02:12:35,24



