

**INTERTECH Triatlon Jedovnice - Celkově, 25.05.2025**

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	<b>Kočař Lukáš (1992)</b>	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:50:57,68	---	---	---	---	---
2	<b>Odehnal Jan (2004)</b>	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:54:58,96	---	---	---	---	---
3	<b>Odehnal Jakub (2006)</b>	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:56:03,33	---	---	---	---	---
4	Franc Pavel (1986)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	00:57:26,61	---	---	---	---	---
5	<b>Homola Matěj (2007)</b>	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:58:03,89	---	---	---	---	---
6	Cintula Lukáš (1991)	SVK	ENDEKA team	00:58:43,83	---	---	---	---	---
7	Vintrlík Martin (1977)	CZE		00:59:16,76	---	---	---	---	---
8	<b>Melichar Šimon (2008)</b>	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:59:50,75	---	---	---	---	---
9	Kroupa Tomáš (1987)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:59:54,32	---	---	---	---	---
10	Ozorák Miroslav (1973)	SVK		01:00:00,49	---	---	---	---	---
11	<b>Křivánek Josef (1979)</b>	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:00:10,07	---	---	---	---	---
12	<b>Mítisková Michaela (2005)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:00:37,45	---	---	---	---	---
13	<b>Nesrsta Michal (1981)</b>	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:01:37,00	---	---	---	---	---
14	<b>Zajíček Petr (1974)</b>	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:02:05,55	---	---	---	---	---
15	<b>Hohl Adam (1999)</b>	CZE	MOV3MENT	01:02:49,48	---	---	---	---	---
16	<b>Šafránek Jáchym (2007)</b>	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	01:02:56,75	---	---	---	---	---
17	<b>Horňová Adriana (2000)</b>	CZE	MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever	01:02:59,98	---	---	---	---	---
18	Maleňák Filip (1990)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:03:12,99	---	---	---	---	---
19	<b>Zajíček Jakub (2007)</b>	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:03:35,43	---	---	---	---	---
20	Soudek Lukáš (1983)	CZE		01:04:48,23	---	---	---	---	---
21	Brázda Vít (1994)	CZE		01:04:51,25	---	---	---	---	---
22	Polívka Luděk (1978)	CZE		01:04:53,45	---	---	---	---	---
23	<b>Dlabaja Roman (1970)</b>	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:05:06,34	---	---	---	---	---
24	vencabuer martin (2001)			01:05:30,55	---	---	---	---	---
25	Večeřa Tomáš (1989)	CZE		01:06:13,04	---	---	---	---	---
26	Stehlík Petr (1989)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:06:13,78	---	---	---	---	---
27	Borek Martin (1972)	CZE		01:06:22,38	---	---	---	---	---
28	<b>Hlavizňa Antonín (1962)</b>	CZE	Individuální	01:07:13,82	---	---	---	---	---
29	<b>Půstová Šárka (2002)</b>	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:07:18,17	---	---	---	---	---
30	Čech Ladislav (1973)	CZE		01:07:22,09	---	---	---	---	---
31	<b>Malík Jakub (2009)</b>	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:07:24,49	---	---	---	---	---
32	Malý David (1996)	CZE		01:08:59,34	---	---	---	---	---
33	Chvatík Zdeněk (1986)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:10:19,22	---	---	---	---	---
34	Konecna Marketa (1985)			01:10:45,74	---	---	---	---	---
35	Giergielová Markéta (1979)	CZE		01:10:56,59	---	---	---	---	---
36	Štefl Filip (1993)	CZE		01:11:08,33	---	---	---	---	---
37	Učík Zdeněk (1987)			01:11:50,12	---	---	---	---	---
38	Rus Petr (1984)	CZE		01:11:51,35	---	---	---	---	---
39	<b>Budínová Blanka (2007)</b>	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:12:03,46	---	---	---	---	---
40	Šolcová Eva (1984)	CZE		01:13:24,45	---	---	---	---	---

41	Frantisek Jiri (1986)	CZE		01:13:54,29	---	---	---	---	---
42	Drtil Jiří (1968)	CZE		01:14:05,48	---	---	---	---	---
<b>43</b>	<b>Malík Michal (1979)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON</b>	<b>01:14:42,64</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
44	Gruber Miloš (1984)	CZE		01:14:59,41	---	---	---	---	---
45	Stehlík Pavel (1974)	CZE		01:15:17,13	---	---	---	---	---
46	cintulová pavlína (1992)			01:15:24,24	---	---	---	---	---
<b>47</b>	<b>Kruml Tomáš (1966)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>MOV3MENT</b>	<b>01:15:57,46</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
<b>48</b>	<b>Klusák Jan (1975)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>MOV3MENT</b>	<b>01:16:44,65</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
<b>49</b>	<b>Novotná Lucie (1975)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>2BWINNER TEAM</b>	<b>01:17:01,53</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
50	Barák Martin (1980)	CZE		01:17:24,34	---	---	---	---	---
51	Gočaltovský Ladislav (1960)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:17:32,65	---	---	---	---	---
52	Kočař Jiří (1993)	CZE		01:17:55,68	---	---	---	---	---
<b>53</b>	<b>Malík Matěj (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON</b>	<b>01:19:52,01</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
<b>54</b>	<b>Mejzlík Petr (1959)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	<b>01:20:37,19</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
55	Kropáček Jaroslav (1970)	CZE		01:21:19,50	---	---	---	---	---
56	Hloh Martin (1979)			01:22:06,85	---	---	---	---	---
57	Judásek Jaroslav (1981)	CZE		01:22:09,67	---	---	---	---	---
58	Janák Karel (1957)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:22:10,97	---	---	---	---	---
<b>59</b>	<b>Dopitová Lucie (1992)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Liga 100 TRIMAN</b>	<b>01:22:31,64</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
60	Flek Pavel (1972)	CZE		01:25:09,18	---	---	---	---	---
61	Hoferek Jakub (1993)	CZE		01:25:10,00	---	---	---	---	---
62	Palikova Anna (2008)			01:25:13,72	---	---	---	---	---
63	Kočí Heidi (1997)			01:25:30,78	---	---	---	---	---
64	Lacigová Simona (1962)	CZE		01:26:41,02	---	---	---	---	---
<b>65</b>	<b>Koudelková Lucie (2008)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	<b>01:27:33,39</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
66	Drápal Pavel (1963)	CZE		01:28:51,99	---	---	---	---	---
67	Mecl Karel (1963)	CZE	Hodonín	01:30:05,43	---	---	---	---	---
68	Jaroš Vlado (1968)	SVK		01:31:53,51	---	---	---	---	---
69	Gočaltovská Kateřina (1965)	CZE		01:33:55,71	---	---	---	---	---
70	Blechová Adriana (1995)	CZE		01:35:04,51	---	---	---	---	---
71	Hraban Pavel (1991)			01:37:18,81	---	---	---	---	---
72	Hégrová Ivona (1969)	CZE		01:37:51,88	---	---	---	---	---
73	Svitalek Petr (1986)			01:39:44,15	---	---	---	---	---
74	Pokorný Jan (1970)	CZE	Hasiči Brno	01:41:10,62	---	---	---	---	---
75	Pecka Antonín (2003)			01:46:52,70	---	---	---	---	---
76	Musilová Pavla (1976)	CZE		02:12:35,24	---	---	---	---	---
DNF	Šimonovský Filip (2006)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:29